Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 08/25/2022     1 of 4
FEATURES
•  LED Type - CREE
•  System Efficiency - up to 163 lm/W

600W
735W
790W
937W
1080W
1200W
PART NUMBER
SYSTEM
WATTS
VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE CCT LUMENS LPW DIMMABLE
MIN
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-GISN-G-IV-320W-SL 320W 100-277 or 347-480VAC 16˚/40˚/60˚ 4000K or 5000K 52,147 163 lm/W 0-10V 2 No
ECO-GISN-G-IV-410W-SL 410W 100-277 or 347-480VAC 16˚/40˚/60˚/90˚ 4000K or 5000K 62,086 151 lm/W 0-10V 2 No
ECO-GISN-G-IV-480W-SL 480W 100-277 or 347-480VAC 16˚/40˚/60˚/90˚ 4000K or 5000K 70,579 147 lm/W 0-10V 2 No
ECO-GISN-G-IV-535W-SL 535W 100-277 or 347-480VAC 16˚/40˚/60˚/90˚ 4000K or 5000K 74,863 140 lm/W 0-10V 2 No
ECO-GISN-G-IV-600W-SL 600W 100-277 or 347-480VAC 16˚/40˚/60˚ 4000K or 5000K 88,836 148 lm/W 0-10V 2 No
ECO-GISN-G-IV-735W-SL 735W 100-277 or 347-480VAC 16˚/40˚/60˚/90˚ 4000K or 5000K 103,723 141 lm/W 0-10V 2 No
ECO-GISN-G-IV-790W-SL 790W 100-277 or 347-480VAC 16˚/40˚/60˚/90˚ 4000K or 5000K 110,837 140 lm/W 0-10V 2 No
ECO-GISN-G-IV-937W-SL 937W 100-277 or 347-480VAC 16˚/40˚/60˚ 4000K or 5000K 142,452 152 lm/W 0-10V 2 No
ECO-GISN-G-IV-1080W-SL 1080W 100-277 or 347-480VAC 16˚/40˚/60˚ 4000K or 5000K 159,538 148 lm/W 0-10V 2 No
ECO-GISN-G-IV-1200W-SL 1200W 100-277 or 347-480VAC 16˚/40˚/60˚ 4000K or 5000K 168,240 140 lm/W 0-10V 2 No
SUPER NOVA G-IV SPORTS LIGHT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
System Efficacy up to 163 lm/W
Luminous Flux up to 168,240 lumens